
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

18 

41 

31 

44 

72 

63 

134 

99 

177 

168 

5 

152 

68 

7 

36 

45 

8 

77 

00 

78 

97 

Class 

T3 

ITA 

ITA 

SM5 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

T3 

SRX7 

ITA 

SRX7 

SRX7 

ITA 

SRX7 

ITA 

SRX7 

SRX7 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

2 

1 

10 

2 

3 

11 

4 

12 

5 

6 

Name 

Moisey Uretsky 

Brent Simonson 

Joel Gambino 

Lev Uretsky 

Gregg Ginsberg 

John Hotz 

Chuck Edmondson 

Peter Kaufman 

Paul Wight 

Mark Liller 

Ben Selig 

David Nadalin 

Michael Root 

Chris Etridge 

Donald Peyton 

C W Armbrust 

Lawrence Slivinski 

Steve Wolfson 

Justin Shepard 

David Lanning 

John Maslin 

Region 

NYR 

WDC 

WDC 

NYR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

CFR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 

471189 

333804 

181754 

471187 

300661 

445857 

355990 

482445 

461124 

406680 

350419 

504216 

465497 

252302 

332255 

256149 

338423 

109456_1 

514776 

497285 

383713 

Overall BestTm 

1:25.830 

1:27.459 

1:28.493 

1:29.585 

1:30.807 

1:30.852 

1:31.364 

1:31.711 

1:31.771 

1:31.948 

1:32.209 

1:32.668 

1:34.228 

1:34.672 

1:34.726 

1:34.800 

1:35.000 

1:35.083 

1:36.497 

1:38.237 

1:39.248 

In Session 
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Make-Model 

2010 Mazda MX-5 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2013 Mazda Miata M5 

1996 Honda Civic 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1989 Honda CRX Si 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2002 Dodge Neon 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2002 BMW Spec E46 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1982 Mazda RX7 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1995 Dodge Neon 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1984 Mazda RX-7 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1985 Mazda RX7 

Printed: 7/8/2017 16:12:05 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Russ Gardner, Chief Steward 

Fred Brinkel, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

MARRS 6 [#17-R-4818-S] 

Grp 5 ITA_ITR_IT7_SM5_SRX7_T3_T4 

Q1-R1 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

Combined Grid for Sunday Race

The 2017 MARRS
Championship is
presented by

MARRS 6


